
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date
Recorded= 2019;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201901180000
21150

01/18/2019
02:49:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ONEILL
ASHLEY

201901180000
21070

01/18/2019
02:07:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

STICKLEY
COLLIN

Instr
#:20181226000
448560

201901240000
25150

01/24/2019
10:06:15

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WADE
JOHNNY

201901240000
26160

01/24/2019
02:37:21

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS
RODNEY

201902120000
45040

02/12/2019
12:09:24

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

VILEIKIS
BRITTNEY

Instr
#:20171120000
418390

201902210000
55940

02/21/2019
01:40:40

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SCHULZ
SHERRY

201902210000
55960

02/21/2019
01:40:42

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCKEE KERRI

201902210000
55970

02/21/2019
01:40:43

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARLOW
RICHARD

201904110001
18900

04/11/2019
01:05:46

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
CHARLES

201904150001
22430

04/15/2019
02:53:29

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

PLACE KAYLA Instr
#:20180125000
026140

201904150001
22480

04/15/2019
03:03:13

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

COOPER
SUSAN

Instr
#:20180906000
320340

201905080001
55250

05/08/2019
10:44:11

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBINSON
CHARLES

201905080001
55390

05/08/2019
10:57:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALVERSON
ROBERT L

201905080001
55400

05/08/2019
11:06:10

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS
TYLER O

201905090001
56610

05/09/2019
08:43:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CARTER
LEONIA

201905090001
58040

05/09/2019
02:24:22

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SANDERS
LACRYSTAL

201906260002
26680

06/26/2019
10:46:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WALDROP
MICHAEL

201906270002
28750

06/27/2019
01:18:07

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
RANDY

201906270002
28940

06/27/2019
01:52:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ADAMS
MARKIMIAN

201906270002
29180

06/27/2019
02:32:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

DAVIDSON
KATHARINE A

Instr
#:20121212000
475610

201906270002
29190

06/27/2019
02:32:28

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

JACKSON
CHARLES

Instr
#:20180125000
026160

201906270002
29860

06/27/2019
03:00:44

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOWARD
JOHN

201906280002
31940

06/28/2019
12:41:37

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HACKNEY
JACK



201907010002
35040

07/01/2019
02:33:49

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LOZIER
ELEANORE J

201907010002
35190

07/01/2019
02:50:58

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GIBBS
GREGORY

201907030002
38820

07/03/2019
09:29:18

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
JENNIFER

201908010002
77050

08/01/2019
01:42:25

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MACMILLAN
WILLIAM

201908150002
96220

08/15/2019
08:57:32

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMMONS
TRACY

201908200003
05090

08/20/2019
12:42:27

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

MENJIVAR
JACQUELINE

Instr
#:20180305000
071640

201908260003
12190

08/26/2019
08:31:20

CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HODGES
RANDY


