Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= CAVALRY SPV I LLC; Date Recorded= 2019;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201901180000 21150	01/18/2019 02:49:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ONEILL ASHLEY						
201901180000 21070	01/18/2019 02:07:07	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	STICKLEY COLLIN					Instr #:20181226000 448560	
201901240000 25150	01/24/2019 10:06:15	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WADE JOHNNY						
201901240000 26160	01/24/2019 02:37:21	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS RODNEY						
201902120000 45040	02/12/2019 12:09:24	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	VILEIKIS BRITTNEY					Instr #:20171120000 418390	
201902210000 55940	02/21/2019 01:40:40	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SCHULZ SHERRY						
201902210000 55960	02/21/2019 01:40:42	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCKEE KERRI						
201902210000 55970	02/21/2019 01:40:43	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARLOW RICHARD						
201904110001 18900	04/11/2019 01:05:46	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON CHARLES						
201904150001 22430	04/15/2019 02:53:29	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	PLACE KAYLA					Instr #:20180125000 026140	
201904150001 22480	04/15/2019 03:03:13	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	COOPER SUSAN					Instr #:20180906000 320340	
201905080001 55250	05/08/2019 10:44:11	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBINSON CHARLES						
201905080001 55390	05/08/2019 10:57:27	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALVERSON ROBERT L						
201905080001 55400	05/08/2019 11:06:10	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS TYLER O						
201905090001 56610	05/09/2019 08:43:37	CAVALRY SPV	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CARTER LEONIA						
201905090001 58040	05/09/2019 02:24:22	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SANDERS LACRYSTAL						
201906260002 26680	06/26/2019 10:46:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WALDROP MICHAEL						
201906270002 28750	06/27/2019 01:18:07	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE RANDY						
201906270002 28940	06/27/2019 01:52:20	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ADAMS MARKIMIAN						
201906270002 29180	06/27/2019 02:32:27	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	DAVIDSON KATHARINE A					Instr #:20121212000 475610	
201906270002 29190	06/27/2019 02:32:28	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	JACKSON CHARLES					Instr #:20180125000 026160	
201906270002 29860	06/27/2019 03:00:44	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOWARD JOHN						
201906280002 31940	06/28/2019 12:41:37	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HACKNEY JACK						

201907010002 35040	07/01/2019 02:33:49	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LOZIER ELEANORE J				
	07/01/2019 02:50:58	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GIBBS GREGORY				
	07/03/2019 09:29:18	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JENNIFER				
		CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MACMILLAN WILLIAM				
	08/15/2019 08:57:32	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMMONS TRACY				
		CAVALRY SPV I LLC		JUDGEMENT RELEASE	MENJIVAR JACQUELINE			Instr #:20180305000 071640	
	08/26/2019 08:31:20	CAVALRY SPV I LLC	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HODGES RANDY				